Greenway Commission

Membership Roster

Updated 1/24/2011

Name Role Address City, State Zip Main Phone Other Phone Email Appointment & Re-Appointments
Marc Hunt Chair 55 Cambridge Road Asheville, NC 28804 [273-2172 hunt.marc@gmail.com 2/28/06-12/31/08
2/10/09-12/31/11
Jim Grode Vice Chair 109 Estes Court Asheville, NC 28806 (271-4544 404-895-9578 jimgrode@gmail.com 1/26/10-12/31/12
Stephen Jones 24 Westhaven Dr. Asheville, NC 28804 |[350-0792 273-7696 stephenjones511@gmail.com 1/26/10-12/31/10
1/26/11-12/31/13
Sue Barlow 30 Oakwood Street Asheville, NC 28805 [301-1616 255-0511 suebarlow@charter.net 10/28/08-12/31/11
Marcia Bromberg 57 Clinton Avenue Asheville, NC 28806 [505-0471 860-798-9905 mwbromberg@yahoo.com 2/26/08-12/31/10
1/26/11-12/31/13
Glen Locascio 60 Meadowview Drive Asheville, NC 28804 [252-8018 337-4219 glocascio@nccommerce.com 2/20/07-12/31/09
XXX-12/31/12
Stephanie Pankiewicz 148 Chatham Road Asheville, NC 28804 [350-7941 337-6190 spankiewicz@landdesign.com 10/28/08-12/31/11
Esther Manheimer City Council Liaison |PO Box 7148 Asheville, NC 28802 [258-2991 emanheimer@vwlawfirm.com Appointed 1/11/2010
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